
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Last week, Year 6 had the highest attendance with 98.67%. 

Well done! The whole school attendance for last week was 

90.99%.  

 
Monday 21st March - Netball away V Chestnut Street 

Monday 21st March – Down Syndrome Awareness Day 

Tuesday 22nd March – Parents’ evening 

Wednesday 23rd March – World Maths Day 

Wednesday 23rd March  - Parents’ evening 

Monday 28th March – Netball V Our Lady home 

Thursday 31st March – FSA - Movie Night 

Friday 1st April – “It’s Good to be Different Day” – wear 

odd socks!          -  Term 4 ends – FSA Easter raffle draw 

Saturday 2nd April – World Autism Awareness Day 

Sunday 17th April – FSA Easter Egg Hunt weekend – letter 

to follow 

Wednesday 20th April – Term 5 begins 

Tuesday 26th April – Enchanted Forest and Neverland Rand 

Farm visit – letter to follow 

Friday 29th April – FSA invite you to a coffee morning at 

9am in the school hall. 

Monday 2nd May – Bank Holiday 

Monday 9th May – Y6 SATs week begins 

Thursday 19th May – “Moving On” Y6 workshop 

Monday 23rd May – Y5/6 PGL Residential parents 

information evening 

Friday 27th May – Queen’s Jubilee celebrations 

                              End of Term 5 

Monday 6th June – Term 6 begins 

Y4 multiplication check and Y1 Phonics screening begins 

Wednesday 15th June – Sports Day if dry – parents 

welcome in the morning. 

Wednesday 29th June – Games Day 

Monday 4th July – Y5/6 PGL Residential 

Wednesday 6th July – Y5/6 return from PGL 

Wednesday 13th July – KS2 afternoon performance 

Thursday 14th July – KS2 evening performance 6pm 

Tuesday 19th July – End of year awards ceremony 

Thursday 21st July – Year 6 Leavers presentation and BBQ 

Friday 22nd July – End of term picnic  

 

Friday 18th March 2022 

 

 

 

FSA News 

The FSA met last Thursday to plan our regular events of 

a Movie Night, the Easter Raffle and Egg Hunt. The team 

raise valuable funds which we use to enrich our 

curriculum, making learning more memorable with visits 

and visitors for pupils to engage in. 

Come for coffee, cake and chat in the hall on Thursday 

29th April at 9am. We would love to welcome new 

members to the FSA as well as any ideas for future 

events. 

 

Follow Us   

@CaythorpeSchool 

@CaythorpeSport 

Enchanted Forest @caythorpeclass1 

Neverland @caythorpeclass2 

Narnia @caythorpeclass4 

Hogwarts @caythorpeclass5 

Facebook page – Caythorpe Primary School 

@CaythorpeSchool 

 

It’s Good to Be Different Day 

 
Monday 21 March is Down Syndrome Awareness Day and 

Saturday 2 April is World Autism Day. 

The theme of this year’s awareness days are asking 

“What is inclusion?” In the general principles of the UN 

Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities (UN 

CRPD) calls for: “full and effective participation and 

inclusion in society” But the reality around the world is 

that people with disabilities do not benefit from full and 

effective participation and inclusion in society. 

Why is this? 

Many reasons. But one reason is a lack of agreed 

understanding about what inclusion is and what inclusive 

systems look like in practice. 

Caythorpe prides itself as a school which aims to develop 

children’s understanding of why and how we are all 

different. To celebrate being who we are! Wear odd socks 

on Friday 1st April. 

https://www.worlddownsyndromeday.org/
https://www.autismspeaks.org/world-autism-awareness-day

